SOP30B
Features
- Conductive Plastic resistive element
- O-Ring Shaft Seal. Sealed Body. Oil Filled
- Stainless steel shaft, Plated Brass Bushing
- Glass headers on terminals
- Submersible to 15 psi
Electrical Specifications

SOP30B
1 watt, Oil Filled - 1.26 inch diameter
 Ordering Information
Resistance
1K = 1K ohms
2K = 2K ohms
5K = 5K ohms
10K = 10K ohms
20K = 20K ohms
50K = 50K ohms
100K = 100K ohms
Options
CT = Center Tap
BB = Ball Bearings
Example Part Number: SOP30B-10K-CT
SOP30B 10K CT
Model
SOP30B
On-line Quotations are available at http://www.potentiometers.com
.06.48
MAX
.875.846
1.26
3/8
3
2
1
SCHEMATIC
1
2
3
CW
.1870 DIA..43
3/8-32 UNEF-2A
.4062
DIA.